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Ponis D

Ordenes de Salida

12 de Junio de 2021

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

BUNSEN (17)
1 NONE / NONE / 2010 /
TORDA / NONE

EMIRATOS DE AMAN
(3)
2 AMAN ALJARAFE /
AFRICA DE AMAN /2010
/ CASTANO / AA.

SORPRESA (22)
3 NONE / NONE / 2012 /
CASTANO / NONE

TITEUF DE
PIQUEGRU (21)
4 MEALOW DE LA BELLE /
BILLA DU CLOSEL / 2007
/ TORDO / CONNEMARA

LATIGO QUIN (7)
AZOR QUIN / FURIOSA
QUIN /2005 / CASTANA

/ PRE

CENTURION CEM
(10)
NONE / NONE /2013 /
RUANO / NONE

NABI (18)
7 NONE / NONE /2015 /
NEGRO / NONE

ELECTRA 13 25%
(34)
BOLERO 11 50 % / KIGORI
/2013 / CASTANA / H.A.

L.A.C.

125206

143563

143945

143944

164966

128848

143842

136021

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CAOQ VILLA, Laura
CENTRO ECUESTRE
MIRAFLORES S. L. /

NONE

CORIA PARDO,
Carla
JESUS CORIA DIEZ /
GANADERIAS EL
PEDRON

BAHILLO MERINO,
Samuel
CENTRO HIPICO
SOTO OCIO / NONE

FERNANDEZ DA
SILVA, Inés
INES FERNANDEZ DA
SILVA / YZOSSE

ARNAIZ FRANCO,
Adriana
CENTRO EQUESTRE
MIRAFLORES / NONE

GONZALEZ DE
ROMAN, Blanca
CENTRO ECUESTRE
MIRAFLORES S.L. /

NONE

DIEZ RENEDO,
Gadea
MARCOS BARROS
MARQUEZ / NONE

ARNAIZ
SANTAMARIA,
Bruno
PABLO BARRIGA
VELASCO / NONE

L.D.N.

221412

249363

209116

190507

258785

209247

249360

207741
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